
Dates for Summer Term 

Class and Whole School Masses – St. Teresa’s Church (All Welcome) 

Thursday 18th May 9:30am– The Ascension of the Lord – Whole School Mass 

Thursday 29th June 9:30am – Saints Peter and Paul – Whole School Mass 

Thursday 20th July 9:30am – Leaver’s and end of term Mass – Whole School Mass 

KS1 Family Class Liturgical Prayers - School Hall 

Wednesday 14th June 9:15am - Class 1 –– All Welcome 

Wednesday 21st June 9:15am - Reception Class – All Welcome 

 

On Tuesday 7th March we held our sponsored Big Lent Walk. Thank you to all of you who donated 

and collected sponsorship money. We have been able to send an amazing £1350 to CAFOD!!! 

Thank you to all parishioners, 

parents, grandparents and our 

school community who joined us at 

Mass this week to remember the 

events of Holy Week, and in the 

school hall afterwards. We thank 

you all for gathering with us and 

hope that you enjoyed your Hot 

Cross Buns! 

A very happy and Holy 

Easter to you all! 

Mini Vinnies March 2023 Newsletter 

News from St. Teresa’s Mini-Vinnies:  

Thea, Lewis, Dominick, Rose, Archie, Narrissa, Samantha, Aanya, Renee and Kia-Louise  

 

 

 

 

   

   

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Amazing News! 
Thank you all! 

Dates/Time/Churches for Holy Week Services 

Maundy Thursday 6th April 19:00 at St. Teresa’s Church 
Good Friday 7th April 15:00 at St. William’s Church 
Holy Saturday 8th April 19:00 Vigil Mass at St. Anne’s Church 
Easter Sunday 9th April 09:00 at St. William’s Church and 
10:30 at St. Teresa’s Church 
 

During Lent, we 

held our Service of 

Reconciliation in 

church with our 

key stage two 

children. We were 

able to say sorry 

and start afresh 

and prepare 

ourselves for the 

most important 

occasion in the 

Church’s year – 

Easter. 

During 

Lent, we 

followed 

the 

journey of 

Jesus to 

his 

crucifixion 

– by 

praying as 

a school - 

with the 

Stations of 

the Cross.  


